
 
DAC MEETINGS 2024 

 
 

 
FACULTY APPLICATION 

 CLOSING DATES 
 

STANDING COMMITTEE  
 

DAC COMMITTEE 
 

Friday 5th January  
 

Monday 15th January Monday 29th January 
 

Friday 1st March  Monday 11th March Monday 18th March 

Friday 3rd May  Tuesday 13th May Monday 20th May 

Friday 14th June Monday 24th June Monday 1st July  

Friday 30th August Monday 9th September Monday 16th September 

Friday 8th November Monday 18th November Monday 25th November 

 
Easter 31st March 
 
 


